Blutspenden in 65520 Bad Camberg bis zum 15.07.2025

Mo
DI
DI

23.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

08.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Selters / Niederselters 65618
Mittelpunktschule 'Goldener Grund'
Goethestr. 10

Hinstetten 65510
Mehrzweckhalle Gorsroth
Panoramastralle

Idstein 65510
Mike-Schillings-Halle
Himmelsbornweg 7



